Precision Ball Bearings
 1                                                             866.475.9293             info@zxbbearing.com             www.zxbbearing.com
Company
Established in 1995, ZXB Bearing specializes in the production
of precision miniature, deep groove and angular contact ball
bearings. With inside diameter sizes ranging from 2mm to
150mm, we also offer a wide range of material, closure, inter-
nal clearance, cage design and lubricant options. In working

Rating
(N)
Limiting Speed
(rpm)
Weight
(g)
d D
Width
Flange
Diameter
Flange
Width
Standard Flanged
B B1 D1 D2 C1 C2 Open ZZ 2RS Open ZZ 2RS Cr Cor Grease Oil Std Flanged
2
5 1.5 2.3 6.1 6.1 0.5 0.6 682 682-ZZ    F682  F682-ZZ    189 59 85000 100000 0.15  0.19
6 2.3 3 7.5 7.5 0.6 0.8 692 692-ZZ    F692  F692-ZZ    279 90 75000 90000 0.28  0.35
7 2.8 3.5 8.5 8.5 0.7 0.9 602 602-ZZ    F602  F602-ZZ    380 130 60000 71000 0.50  0.60
5 2 2.5 6.2 6.2 0.6 0.6 MR52  MR52-ZZ    MF52  MF52-ZZ    189 59 85000 100000 0.14  0.19
6 2.5 2.5 7.2   0.6   MR62  MR62-ZZ    MF62      279 90 70000 90000 0.28  0.34
7 2.5 3 8.2 8.2 0.6 0.6 MR72  MR72-ZZ    MF72  MF72-ZZ    380 130 63000 75000 0.43  0.50
2.5
6 1.8 2.6 7.1 7.1 0.5 0.8 682X  682X-ZZ    F682X  F682X-ZZ    19 6 71000 80000 0.20  0.24
7 2.5 3.5 8.5 8.5 0.7 0.9 692X  692X-ZZ    F692X  F692X-ZZ    37 12 63000 75000 0.40  0.50
8 2.8 4 9.5 9.5 0.7 0.9 602X  602X-ZZ    F602X  F602X-ZZ    55 18 60000 71000 0.61  0.72
8 2.5   9.2   0.6   MR82X     MF82X     55 18 60000 67000 0.52  0.60
3
7 2 3 8.1 8.1 0.5 0.8 683 683-ZZ    F683  F683-ZZ    312 112 63000 75000 0.32  0.37

20 6 6 23 23 1.5 1.5 699 699-ZZ  699-2RS  F699  F699-ZZ  F699-2RS  2481 1090 34000 40000 8.38  9.57
24 7 7         609 609-ZZ  609-2RS        3338 1416 32000 38000 14.70  16.10
26 8 8         629 629-ZZ  629-2RS        4550 1970 28000 34000 19.00
30 10 10         639 639-ZZ  639-2RS        5114 2387 24000 30000 36.20
Metric Series Miniature Ball Bearings
 7                                                             866.475.9293             info@zxbbearing.com             www.zxbbearing.com
Deep Groove Ball Bearings Inch 16 Series
Dimension (inch) Designation Load Rating (N) Limiting Speed (rpm)
Weight
(kg)
d D
B
Open ZZ 2RS Cr Cor
Open, ZZ 2RS
Open Closed Grease Oil Grease
0.1875  0.6875  0.2500  0.3125  1601 1601-ZZ 1601-2RS 2180  748  32000 40000 24000 0.007
0.2500  0.6875  0.2500  0.3125  1602 1602-ZZ 1602-2RS 2424  872  35000 42000 26000 0.007
0.3125  0.8750  0.2813  0.3437  1603 1603-ZZ 1603-2RS 3670  1411  31000 38000 23000 0.012
0.3750  0.8750  0.2813  0.3437  1604 1604-ZZ 1604-2RS 3670  1411  30000 36000 22000 0.011
0.3125  0.9063  0.3125  0.3125  1605 1605-ZZ 1605-2RS 3714  1449  28000 34000 21000 0.016
0.3750  0.9063  0.3125  0.3125  1606 1606-ZZ 1606-2RS 3714  1449  30000 35000 22000 0.015
0.4375  0.9063  0.3125  0.3125  1607 1607-ZZ 1607-2RS 3714  1449  27000 32000 20000 0.015
0.3750  1.1250  0.3750  0.3750  1614 1614-ZZ 1614-2RS 5627  2392  26000 31000 19000 0.030
0.4375  1.1250  0.3750  0.3750  1615 1615-ZZ 1615-2RS 5627  2392  25000 30000 18000 0.028
0.5000  1.1250  0.3750  0.3750  1616 1616-ZZ 1616-2RS 5627  2392  24000 28000 18000 0.026
0.4375  1.3750  0.4375  0.4375  1620 1620-ZZ 1620-2RS 8407  3716  22000 26000 16000 0.050
0.5000  1.3750  0.4375  0.4375  1621 1621-ZZ 1621-2RS 8407  3716  22000 26000 16000 0.048
0.5625  1.3750  0.4375  0.4375  1622 1622-ZZ 1622-2RS 8407  3716  19000 23000 14000 0.046
0.6250  1.3750  0.4375  0.4375  1623 1623-ZZ 1623-2RS 8407  3716  18000 22000 13000 0.041
0.6250  1.6250  0.5000  0.5000  1628 1628-ZZ 1628-2RS 11564  4492  17000 21000 12000 0.072
0.7500  1.6250  0.5000  0.5000  1630 1630-ZZ 1630-2RS 10320  4966  19000 22000 14000 0.069
0.6250  1.7500  0.5000  0.5000  1633 1633-ZZ 1633-2RS 10343  5079  17000 21000 12000 0.092
0.7500  1.7500  0.5000  0.5000  1635 1635-ZZ 1635-2RS 10343  5079  17000 20000 12000 0.090
0.7500  2.0000  0.5625  0.5625  1638 1638-ZZ 1638-2RS 11054  5952  14000 17000 10000 0.145
0.8750  2.0000  0.5625  0.5625  1640 1640-ZZ 1640-2RS 11054  5952  14000 17000 10000 0.133
1.0000  2.0000  0.5625  0.5625  1641 1641-ZZ 1641-2RS 15414  7794  14000 16000 10000 0.121
1.1250  2.5000  0.6250  0.6250  1652 1652-ZZ 1652-2RS 17593  10231  13000 15000 9000 0.211
1.2500  2.5000  0.6250  0.6250  1654 1654-ZZ 1654-2RS 17593  10231  11000 13000 8000 0.193
1.2500  2.5625  0.6875  0.6875  1657 1657-ZZ 1657-2RS 17571  10305  11000 12000 8000 0.232
1.3125  2.5625  0.6875  0.6875  1658 1658-ZZ 1658-2RS 17571  10305  10000 11000 7500 0.210
866.475.9293              info@zxbbearing.com             www.zxbbearing.com                                       8
Inch R Series Deep Groove Ball Bearings
Dimension (inch) Designation Load Rating (N) Limiting Speed (rpm)
Weight

1.2500  2.2500  0.3750  0.5000  R20 R20-ZZ R20-2RS 13256  8274  12000 14000 9000 0.095
1.3750  2.5000  0.4375  0.5625  R22 R22-ZZ R22-2RS 15970  10320  11000 12500 8000 0.105
1.5000  2.6250  0.4375  0.5625  R24 R24-ZZ R24-2RS 16770  11521  10000 11500 7500 0.140
Note:  Flanged configurations are also available for certain R Series sizes, see page 4.
 9                                                             866.475.9293             info@zxbbearing.com             www.zxbbearing.com
Deep Groove Ball Bearings Metric Series
Dimension (mm) Designation Load Rating (N) Limiting Speed (rpm)
Weight
(kg)
d D B Open ZZ 2RS Cr Cor
Open, ZZ 2RS
Grease Oil Grease
10
15 3 6700     855  435  10000 12000   0.002
15 4   6700-ZZ 6700-2RS 855  435  10000 12000 7500 0.002
19 5 6800 6800-ZZ 6800-2RS 1830  925  32000 38000 24000 0.005
22 6 6900 6900-ZZ 6900-2RS 2700  1270  30000 36000 21000 0.009
26 8 6000 6000-ZZ 6000-2RS 4550  1960  29000 34000 21000 0.019
30 9 6200 6200-ZZ 6200-2RS 5100  2390  25000 30000 18000 0.032
35 11 6300 6300-ZZ 6300-2RS 8200  3500  23000 27000 16000 0.053
12
18 4 6701 6701-ZZ 6701-2RS 930  530  8300 9500 6300 0.002
21 5 6801 6801-ZZ 6801-2RS 1920  1040  29000 35000 20000 0.006
24 6 6901 6901-ZZ 6901-2RS 2890  1460  27000 32000 19000 0.011
28 7 16001 16001-ZZ 16001-2RS 5100  2390  26000 30000 18000 0.019
28 8 6001 6001-ZZ 6001 -2RS 5100  2390  26000 30000 18000 0.021
32 10 6201 6201-ZZ 6201-2RS 6100  2750  22000 26000 16000 0.037
37 12 6301 6301-ZZ 6301-2RS 9700  4200  20000 24000 15000 0.060
15
21 4 6702 6702-ZZ 6702-2RS 940  585  6600 7600 5000 0.003
24 5 6802 6802-ZZ 6802-2RS 2080  1260  26000 31000 17000 0.007
28 7 6902 6902-ZZ 6902-2RS 3650  2000  24000 28000 16000 0.016
32 8 16002 16002-ZZ 16002-2RS 5600  2840  22000 26000 15000 0.025
32 9 6002 6002-ZZ 6002-2RS 5600  2840  22000 26000 15000 0.030
35 11 6202 6202-ZZ 6202-2RS 7750  3600  19000 23000 15000 0.045
42 13 6302 6302-ZZ 6302-2RS 11400  5450  17000 21000 12000 0.082
17
23 4 6703 6703-ZZ 6703-2RS 1000  658  5000 6700 3750 0.003
26 5 6803 6803-ZZ 6803-2RS 2230  1460  24000 28000 15000 0.008
30 7 6903 6903-ZZ 6903-2RS 4650  2580  22000 26000 14000 0.018
35 8 16003 16003-ZZ 16003-2RS 6800  3350  20000 24000 14000 0.032
35 10 6003 6003-ZZ 6003-2RS 6800  3350  20000 24000 14000 0.039
40 12 6203 6203-ZZ 6203-2RS 9600  4600  18000 21000 12000 0.066
47 14 6303 6303-ZZ 6303-2RS 13500  6550  16000 19000 11000 0.115
27 4 6704 6704-ZZ 6704-2RS 1400  730  5000 5700 3750 0.005
32 7 6804 6804-ZZ 6804-2RS 4000  2470  21000 25000 13000 0.019
20
866.475.9293              info@zxbbearing.com             www.zxbbearing.com                                       10
Metric Series Deep Groove Ball Bearings
Dimension (mm) Designation Load Rating (N) Limiting Speed (rpm)
Weight
(kg)
d D B Open ZZ 2RS Cr Cor
Open, ZZ 2RS
Grease Oil Grease
20
37 9 6904 6904-ZZ 6904-2RS 6400  3700  19000 23000 12000 0.036
42 8 16004 16004-ZZ 16004-2RS 7900  4500  18000 21000 11000 0.051
42 12 6004 6004-ZZ 6004-2RS 9400  5050  18000 21000 11000 0.069
47 14 6204 6204-ZZ 6204-2RS 12800  6650  16000 18000 10000 0.103
52 15 6304 6304-ZZ 6304-2RS 15900  7900  14000 17000 10000 0.144
22
44 12 60/22 60/22-ZZ 60/22-2RS 9400  5050  17000 20000 10000 0.007
50 14 62/22 62/22-ZZ 62/22-2RS 12900  6800  14000 17000 9700 0.117
56 16 63/22 63/22-ZZ 63/22-2RS 18400  9250  13000 15000 9200 0.176
25
32 4 6705 6705-ZZ 6705-2RS 1100  840  4000 4600 3000 0.005
37 7 6805 6805-ZZ 6805-2RS 4300  2950  18000 21000 10000 0.022
42 9 6905 6905-ZZ 6905-2RS 7050  4550  16000 19000 9800 0.042
47 8 16005 16005-ZZ 16005-2RS 8350  5100  15000 18000 9400 0.060
47 12 6005 6005-ZZ 6005-2RS 10100  5850  15000 18000 9400 0.080
52 15 6205 6205-ZZ 6205-2RS 14000  7850  13000 15000 8900 0.128
62 17 6305 6305-ZZ 6305-2RS 21200  10900  12000 14000 8100 0.232
28
52 12 60/28 60/28-ZZ 60/28-2RS 12500  7400  14000 16000 8400 0.098
58 16 62/28 62/28-ZZ 62/28-2RS 17900  9750  12000 14000 8100 0.171
68 18 63/28 63/28-ZZ 63/28-2RS 26700  14000  11000 13000 7400 0.284
30
37 4 6706 6706-ZZ 6706-2RS 1140  950  17000 20000 2500 0.006
42 7 6806 6806-ZZ 6806-2RS 4700  3650  15000 18000 8800 0.026
47 9 6906 6906-ZZ 6906-2RS 7250  5000  14000 17000 8400 0.048
55 9 16006 16006-ZZ 16006-2RS 11200  7350  13000 15000 8400 0.091
55 13 6006 6006-ZZ 6006-2RS 13200  8300  13000 15000 7700 0.116
62 16 6206 6206-ZZ 6206-2RS 19500  11300  11000 13000 7300 0.199
72 19 6306 6306-ZZ 6306-2RS 26700  15000  10000 12000 6600 0.360
32
58 13 60/32 60/32-ZZ 60/32-2RS 11800  8050  12000 15000 7200 0.129
65 17 62/32 62/32-ZZ 62/32-2RS 20700  11600  11000 12000 7100 0.226
75 20 63/32 63/32-ZZ 63/32-2RS 29800  16900  9500 11000 6500 0.382
47 7 6807 6807-ZZ 6807-2RS 4900  4000  13000 16000 7600 0.029
55 10 6907 6907-ZZ 6907-2RS 9550  4050  12000 15000 7100 0.074
35
 11                                                             866.475.9293             info@zxbbearing.com             www.zxbbearing.com
Dimension (mm) Designation Load Rating (N) Limiting Speed (rpm)
Weight
(kg)
d D B Open ZZ 2RS Cr Cor
Open, ZZ 2RS
Grease Oil Grease
35
62 9 16007 16007-ZZ 16007-2RS 11700  8200  12000 14000 6800 0.110
62 14 6007 6007-ZZ 6007-2RS 16000  10300  12000 14000 6800 0.155
72 17 6207 6207-ZZ 6207-2RS 25700  15300  9800 11000 6300 0.288
80 21 6307 6307-ZZ 6307-2RS 33500  19100  8800 10000 6000 0.457
40
52 7 6808 6808-ZZ 6808-2RS 5100  4400  12000 14000 6700 0.033
62 12 6908 6908-ZZ 6908-2RS 12200  8900  11000 13000 6300 0.110
68 9 16008 16008-ZZ 16008-2RS 12600  9650  10000 12000 6100 0.125
68 15 6008 6008-ZZ 6008-2RS 16800  11500  10000 12000 6100 0.190
80 18 6208 6208-ZZ 6208-2RS 29100  17800  8700 10000 5600 0.366
90 23 6308 6308-ZZ 6308-2RS 40500  24000  7800 9200 5300 0.630
45
58 7 6809 6809-ZZ 6809-2RS 5350  4950  11000 12000 5900 0.040
68 12 6909 6909-ZZ 6909-2RS 13100  10400  9800 12000 5600 0.128
75 10 16009 16009-ZZ 16009-2RS 12900  10500  9200 11000 5400 0.171
75 16 6009 6009-ZZ 6009-2RS 21000  15100  9200 11000 5400 0.237
85 19 6209 6209-ZZ 6209-2RS 32500  20400  7800 9200 5200 0.398
100 25 6309 6309-ZZ 6309-2RS 53000  32000  7000 8200 4700 0.814
50
65 7 6810 6810-ZZ 6810-2RS 6600  6100  9600 11000 5300 0.052
72 12 6910 6910-ZZ 6910-2RS 13400  11200  8900 11000 5100 0.132
80 10 16010 16010-ZZ 16010-2RS 13200  11300  8400 9800 5000 0.180
80 16 6010 6010-ZZ 6010-2RS 21800  16600  8400 9800 5000 0.261
90 20 6210 6210-ZZ 6210-2RS 35000  23200  7100 8300 4700 0.454
110 27 6310 6310-ZZ 6310-2RS 62000  38500  6400 7500 4200 1.070
55
72 9 6811 6811-ZZ 6811-2RS 8800  8100  8700 10000 4800 0.083
80 13 6911 6911-ZZ 6911-2RS 16600  13300  8200 9600 4600 0.180
90 11 16011 16011-ZZ 16011-2RS 18600  15300  7700 9000 4500 0.258
90 18 6011 6011-ZZ 6011-2RS 28300  21200  7700 9000 4500 0.388
100 21 6211 6211-ZZ 6211-2RS 43500  29200  6400 7600 4300 0.601
120 29 6311 6311-ZZ 6311-2RS 71500  45000  5800 6800 3900 1.370
78 10 6812 6812-ZZ 6812-2RS 11500  10600  8000 9400 4400 0.106
85 13 6912 6912-ZZ 6912-2RS 16400  14300  7600 8900 4300 0.193
60
Deep Groove Ball Bearings Metric Series
866.475.9293              info@zxbbearing.com             www.zxbbearing.com                                       12
Dimension (mm) Designation Load Rating (N) Limiting Speed (rpm)
Weight
(kg)
d D B Open ZZ 2RS Cr Cor
Open, ZZ 2RS
Grease Oil Grease
60
95 13 16012 16012-ZZ 16012-2RS 20000  17500  7000 8300 4100 0.283
95 18 6012 6012-ZZ 6012-2RS 29500  23200  7000 8300 4100 0.414
110 22 6212 6212-ZZ 6212-2RS 52500  36000  6000 7000 3800 0.783
130 31 6312 6312-ZZ 6312-2RS 82000  52000  5400 6300 3600 1.730
65
85 10 6813 6813-ZZ 6813-2RS 11600  11000  7400 8700 4100 0.128
90 13 6913 6913-ZZ 6913-2RS 17400  16100  7000 8200 4000 0.206
100 11 16013 16013-ZZ 16013-2RS 20500  18700  6500 7700 3900 0.307
100 18 6013 6013-ZZ 6013-2RS 30500  25200  6500 7700 3900 0.421
120 23 6213 6213-ZZ 6213-2RS 57500  40000  5500 6500 3600 0.990
140 33 6313 6313-ZZ 6313-2RS 92500  60000  4900 5800 3300 2.080
70
90 10 6814 6814-ZZ 6814-2RS 12100  11900  6900 8100 3800 0.137
100 16 6914 6914-ZZ 6914-2RS 23700  21200  6500 7700 3700 0.334
110 13 16014 16014-ZZ 16014-2RS 24400  22600  6100 7100 3600 0.441
110 20 6014 6014-ZZ 6014-2RS 38000  31000  6100 7100 3600 0.604
125 24 6214 6214-ZZ 6214-2RS 62000  44000  5100 6000 3400 1.070
150 35 6314 6314-ZZ 6314-2RS 104000  68000  4600 5400 3100 2.520
75
95 10 6815 6815-ZZ 6815-2RS 12500  12900  6400 7600 3600 0.145
105 16 6915 6915-ZZ 6915-2RS 24400  22600  6100 7200 3500 0.353
115 13 16015 16015-ZZ 16015-2RS 25000  24000  5700 6700 3300 0.464
115 20 6015 6015-ZZ 6015-2RS 39500  33500  5700 6700 3300 0.649
130 25 6215 6215-ZZ 6215-2RS 66000  49500  4800 5600 3200 1.180
160 37 6315 6315-ZZ 6315-2RS 113000  77000  4300 5000 2900 3.020
80
100 10 6816 6816-ZZ 6816-2RS 12700  13300  6000 7100 3400 0.154
110 16 6916 6916-ZZ 6916-2RS 24900  24000  5700 6700 3200 0.373
125 14 16016 16016-ZZ 16016-2RS 25400  25100  5300 6200 3100 0.597
125 22 6016 6016-ZZ 6016-2RS 47500  40000  5300 6200 3100 0.854
140 26 6216 6216-ZZ 6216-2RS 72500  53000  4500 5300 3000 1.400
170 39 6316 6316-ZZ 6316-2RS 123000  86500  4000 4700 2700 3.590
110 13 6817 6817-ZZ 6817-2RS 18700  19000  5700 6700 3100 0.270
120 18 6917 6917-ZZ 6917-2RS 32000  29600  5400 6300 3000 0.536  85
130 14 16017 16017-ZZ 16017-2RS 25900  26200  5000 5900 2900 0.626
Metric Series Deep Groove Ball Bearings
 13                                                             866.475.9293             info@zxbbearing.com             www.zxbbearing.com
Dimension (mm) Designation Load Rating (N) Limiting Speed (rpm)
Weight
(kg) d D B Open ZZ 2RS Cr Cor
Open, ZZ 2RS
Grease Oil Grease
85
130 22 6017 6017-ZZ 6017-2RS 49500  43000  5000 5900 2900 0.890
150 28 6217 6217-ZZ 6217-2RS 83500  64000  4200 5000 2800 1.790
90
115 13 6818 6818-ZZ 6818-2RS 19000  19700  5400 6300 3000 0.285
125 18 6918 6918-ZZ 6918-2RS 33000  31500  5100 6000 2900 0.554
140 16 16018 16018-ZZ 16018-2RS 33500  33500  4700 5600 2800 0.848
140 24 6018 6018-ZZ 6018-2RS 58000  49500  4700 5600 2800 1.020
160 30 6218 6218-ZZ 6218-2RS 96000  71500  4000 4700 2600 2.150
95
120 13 6819 6819-ZZ 6819-2RS 19300  19700  5000 5900 2800 0.300
130 18 6919 6919-ZZ 6919-2RS 33500  31500  4800 5700 2800 0.579
145 16 16019 16019-ZZ 16019-2RS 34500  33500  4500 5300 2600 0.885
145 24 6019 6019-ZZ 6019-2RS 60500  49500  4500 5300 2600 1.080
100
125 13 6820 6820-ZZ 6820-2RS 19600  21200  4800 5600 2700 0.313
140 20 6920 6920-ZZ 6920-2RS 41000  39500  4500 5300 2600 0.785
150 16 16020 16020-ZZ 16020-2RS 35000  36500  4200 5000 2600 0.910
150 24 6020 6020-ZZ 6020-2RS 60000  54000  4200 5000 2600 1.150
105
130 13 6821 6821-ZZ 6821-2RS 19800  22000  4600 5400 2600 0.330
145 20 6921 6921-ZZ 6921-2RS 42500  42000  4300 5100 2500 0.816
160 18 16021 16021-ZZ 16021-2RS 52000  50500  4000 4700 2400 1.190
110
140 16 6822 6822-ZZ 6822-2RS 25000  28000  4300 5100 2500 0.515
150 20 6922 6922-ZZ 6922-2RS 43500  44500  4100 4800 2400 0.849
170 19 16022 16022-ZZ 16022-2RS 57500  56500  3800 4500 2300 1.460
120
150 16 6824 6824-ZZ 6824-2RS 28900  33000  4000 4700 2600 0.555
165 22 6924 6924-ZZ 6924-2RS 53000  54000  3800 4400 2300 1.150
180 19 16024 16024-ZZ 16024-2RS 63000  63500  3500 4100 2100 1.560
130
165 18 6826 6826-ZZ 6826-2RS 37000  41000  3700 4300 2200 0.800
180 24 6926 6926-ZZ 6926-2RS 65000  67500  3500 4100 2100 1.520
200 22 16026 16026-ZZ 16026-2RS 80000  79500  3200 3800 1900 2.310
140
175 18 6828 6828-ZZ 6828-2RS 38500  44500  3400 4000 2000 0.850
190 24 6928 6928-ZZ 6928-2RS 66500  71500  3200 3800 1900 1.620
190 20 6830 6830-ZZ 6830-2RS 47500  55000  3100 3700 1850 1.160
210 28 6930 6930-ZZ 6930-2RS 85000  90500  3000 3500 1800 2.470
150
Deep Groove Ball Bearings Metric Series

190 36 7221B 144000 142000 3200 4300 3.690
170 28 7022B 96300 95100 3500 4500 2.300
200 38 7222B 155000 154000 3000 4000 4.440
110
Metric Series Angular Contact Ball Bearings
Features:
 Contact Angle - Offered in 15, 25, 30 and 40 degree angles.
 Cages - Available in a range of Polyamide, Phenolic Resin, Brass and Steel cage assemblies.
 Mounting - Offered in Face to Face, Back to Back, Tandem and Universal Match options.
Note:  Table data based on standard 40 degree contact angle “B”.
 17                                                             866.475.9293             info@zxbbearing.com             www.zxbbearing.com
Dimension (mm) Designation Load Rating (N) Limiting Speed (rpm)
Weight
(kg)
d D B Open ZZ 2RS Cr Cor Grease Oil
10 30 14.3 5200 5200-ZZ 5200-2RS 7500 4300 16000 21000 0.051
12 32 15.9 5201 5201-ZZ 5201-2RS 9000 4900 14000 19000 0.053
15
35 15.9 5202 5202-ZZ 5202-2RS 10000 6000 11000 16000 0.067
42 19 5302 5302-ZZ 5302-2RS 14000 8000 10000 15000 0.124
17
40 17.5 5203 5203-ZZ 5203-2RS 12700 7800 9000 14000 0.095
47 22.2 5303 5303-ZZ 5303-2RS 17300 10400 8000 12000 0.177
20
47 20.6 5204 5204-ZZ 5204-2RS 19000 12100 8000 12000 0.160
52 22.2 5304 5304-ZZ 5304-2RS 19000 12300 8500 12000 0.221
25
52 20.6 5205 5205-ZZ 5205-2RS 20600 13900 7500 10000 0.182
62 25.4 5305 5305-ZZ 5305-2RS 27600 17800 7500 10000 0.359
30
62 23.8 5206 5206-ZZ 5206-2RS 25700 18500 6300 8500 0.296
72 30.2 5306 5306-ZZ 5306-2RS 37200 25900 6000 8000 0.558
35
72 27 5207 5207-ZZ 5207-2RS 30400 23500 5600 7500 0.454
80 34.9 5307 5307-ZZ 5307-2RS 46100 35300 5300 7000 0.667
40
80 30.2 5208 5208-ZZ 5208-2RS 40800 30200 5300 7000 0.605
90 36.5 5308 5308-ZZ 5308-2RS 54900 40100 4800 6300 0.998
45
85 30.2 5209 5209-ZZ 5209-2RS 42800 34500 4800 6300 0.640
100 39.7 5309 5309-ZZ 5309-2RS 72100 52000 4300 5600 1.360
50
90 30.2 5210 5210-ZZ 5210-2RS 43200 35300 4500 6000 0.693
110 44.4 5310 5310-ZZ 5310-2RS 84900 62600 4000 5300 1.800
55
100 33.3 5211 5211-ZZ 5211-2RS 53900 47200 4000 5300 0.969
120 49.2 5311 5311-ZZ 5311-2RS 106300 82000 3600 4800 2.360
60
110 36.5 5212 5212-ZZ 5212-2RS 61300 52600 3800 5000 1.290
130 54 5312 5312-ZZ 5312-2RS 121400 95100 3400 4500 2.920
65
120 38.1 5213 5213-ZZ 5213-2RS 73400 66600 3400 4500 1.660
140 58.7 5313 5313-ZZ 5313-2RS 137500 109600 2800 3700 3.630
70
125 39.7 5214 5214-ZZ 5214-2RS 80500 73800 3200 4300 1.800
150 63.5 5314 5314-ZZ 5314-2RS 154500 125100 2800 3800 5.030
130 41.3 5215 5215-ZZ 5215-2RS 87900 81400 3000 3600 1.910
160 68.3 5315 5315-ZZ 5315-2RS 171400 134800 2600 3200 6.070
75
Angular Contact Ball Bearings Double Row Metric Series
866.475.9293              info@zxbbearing.com             www.zxbbearing.com                                       18
Other Products